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BENEFITS PROVIDER CONTACT LIST

BENEFIT PLAN

Health Insurance

Legal Plan Insurance

Health & Dependent Care
Reimbursement Plans

Health Insurance
Home, Auto & Renters Insurance

Retirement & Benefits

Dental Insurance

Employee Assistance Program

403(b) Supplemental Retirement Plan
Health Insurance

Health Insurance

Child Care

Pet Insurance

Pharmacy

Health Insurance

401(k) and 457(b) Savings Plans
California’s 529 College Savings Plan
Life, Critical lliness, Accident Insurance

Health Insurance

Vision Insurance

Health Insurance

CONTACT

HMO: 855-839-4524

800-247-4184

800-653-3035

800-334-5847

866-680-5142

888-225-7377

PPO: 800-626-3108
DeltaCare: 844-519-8751

800-367-7474

877-278-3699

888-926-4921

800-305-1220

888-525-2780

877-138-7874

855-505-8110

855-955-5004

855-616-4776

800-544-5248

800-378-5745

877-359-3714

800-400-4569

888-942-7377

WEBSITE

athem.com/ca/calpers

araglegal.com/csu

asiflex.com

fsastore.com

myoptions.blueshieldca.com/calpers

calcas.com/csu

my.calpers.ca.gov

deltadentalins.com/csu

mylifematters.com

Obtain campus-assigned password from your benefits office.
netbenefits.com/calstate

calpers.healthnetcalifornia.com

mybenefits.kaiserpermanente.org/calpers

kindercare.com/csu

petinsurance.com/calstate

optumrx.com/oe_calpers

calpers.sharphealthplan.com

savingsplusnow.com

scholarshare529.com

standard.com/mybenefits/csu

whyuhc.com/calpers

csuactives.vspforme.com

westernhealth.com/calpers/plans-and-
benefits
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